
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

52

2

91

104

97

47

6

72

60

26

14

78

85

23

17

34

69

99

Name

James Cowton

Ian Lougher

James Neesom

Daley Mathison

Seamus Elliott

Dave Hewson

William Dunlop

Gary Evans

Darren Cooper

Phil Harvey

Stephen Cobbold

John Coleman

Adrian Hodson

Sarah Boyes

Mark Goodings

Peter Wakefield

Dave Woolams

Marc Coggon

Bike

Honda

Honda

Triumph

Suzuki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Honda

Suzuki

cc

CBR 600

CBR 600

675

GSXR 600

R6

R6

R6

ZX6R

ZX6R

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6

ZX6R

R6

CBR 600

GSXR 600

Laps

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

1

Total Tm

7:30.587

7:36.347

7:36.880

7:37.242

7:40.354

7:40.710

7:42.943

8:00.748

8:03.310

8:09.171

8:21.578

8:36.668

8:36.824

8:51.124

2:12.795

4.984

5.188

5.320

Diff

5.760

6.293

6.655

9.767

10.123

12.356

30.161

32.723

38.584

50.991

1:06.081

1:06.237

1:20.537

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Best Tm

1:50.592

1:51.988

1:52.026

1:51.361

1:52.234

1:52.104

1:49.760

1:58.003

1:58.199

1:58.348

2:00.960

2:06.384

2:04.848

2:09.342

2:08.621

In Lap

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

3

3

2

3

3

2

3

1

0

0

0

Avg. Speed

77.659

76.678

76.589

76.528

76.011

75.952

75.586

72.787

72.401

71.533

69.764

67.726

67.706

65.883

65.876

-

-

-

Best Speed

79.102

78.116

78.089

78.555

77.944

78.035

79.701

74.134

74.011

73.918

72.321

69.218

70.069

67.635

68.014

-

-

-

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.760

Avg. Speed

77.659

Best Lap Tm

1:49.760

Best Speed

79.701

Best Lap by

6 - William Dunlop

Printed: 14/09/2013 15:07:10

Timekeeper:

Clerk of Course:

Weather / Track: Bright / Dry

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Steve Henshaw Gold Gup

600 David Jefferies Cup (Evt 7)

Race 5 - Heat 1

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:58:07

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

14/09/2013 14:58


